
RE UNIT PLAN 2021 - 2022 
 

 
Autumn Term  
 

Weeks Dates Topic 
1 Thursday 2nd September School Mission Statement 
2  Monday 6th September   Creation 
3 Monday 13th September  Creation 
4 Monday 20th September  Creation  
5 Monday 27th September Creation 
6 Monday 4th October  Creation 
7 Monday 11th October Harvest celebration 
 HALF TERM  
8 Monday 1st November Prayers, Saints and Feasts 
9 Monday 8th November Prayers, Saints and Feasts 
10 Monday 15th November Prayers, Saints and Feasts 
11 Monday 22nd November Prayers, Saints and Feasts 
12 Monday 29th November Advent 
13 Monday 6th December Advent 
14 Monday 13th December Advent 
15 Monday 20th December Advent 

 
Spring Term  
 

Weeks Dates Topic 
1  Tuesday 4th January  Christmas 
2 Monday 10th January Christmas 
3  Monday 17th January  Revelation 
4 Monday 24th January Revelation 
5 Monday 31st January Revelation 
6 Monday 7th February Revelation 
7 Monday 14th February Revelation 
 HALF TERM  
8  Monday 28th February Lent 
9 Monday 7th March Lent 
10 Monday 14th March Lent 
11 Monday 21st March Lent 
12 Monday 28th March  Holy Week 
13 Monday 4th April Holy Week 

 
 
Summer Term  
 

Weeks Dates  Topic 
1  Monday 25th April  Easter 
2 Tuesday 2nd May Easter 
3 Monday 9th May Easter 

 



4 Monday 16th May Easter 
5 Monday 23rd May  Pentecost and Mission 
 HALF TERM  
6 Monday 6th June Pentecost and Mission 
7 Monday 13th June Pentecost and Mission 
8 Tuesday 21st June Pentecost and Mission 
9 Monday 27th June Sacraments 
10 Monday 4th July Sacraments 
11 Monday 11th July Sacraments 
12 Monday 18th July Sacraments 

 
 

 


